
Carpenters Local 1912  

 

SPECIAL REPRESENTATIVES 

Telephone:   (602) 484-0444 
 

Location:   4547 W. McDowell Road, Phoenix, AZ 85035 
 

Office Hours:   Monday – Friday 
  7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.  
  Closed for lunch from noon to 1:00 p.m. 

Fabian Sandez, Regional Manager 

(602) 499-9463 | fsandez@swcarpenters.org 

Conrad Carrasco, Lead Representative 

(602) 499-7367 | ccarrasco@swcarpenters.org  

Bill Ruiz 

(602) 826-1705 | bruiz@swcarpenters.org  

Hector Hernandez 

(602) 663-2752| hhernandez@swcarpenters.org  

Cristian Sanchez 

(602) 463-5020| csanchez@swcarpenters.org  

Jorge Pereyda 

(480) 714-1840| jpereyda@swcarpenters.org  

Robert Franco 

(602) 819-9212| rfranco@swcarpenters.org  
James Stewart 

(602) 550-1241| jstewart@swcarpenters.org  

Alan Munoz 

(480) 670-8462| amunoz@swcarpenters.org  

Gary White, Millwright 

(602) 620-6740| gwhite@swcarpenters.org  
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